21st Century Public Academy Bank Account Recanciliation Report 3/6/2017 12:40 PM

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -; Bank Account; 9146 - 10000; Statement Date:
12/31/2016

Beginning Balance 5 936,393.33 + § (11,499.06) = § 92489427 - § 924,89427 = § -
Deposits/Debits 3 198,405.61 + $ - = § 198,40561 - § 200,267.59 = § (1,861.98)
Withdrawals/Credits  $ (213,338.24) + $ 10,354.89 = § (202,881.25) - % (204,843.23) = $ 1,861.98
Total $ 921,462.70 $ (1,144.07) $ 920,318.63 $ 920,318.63 $ -
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21st Century Public Academy

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -; Bank Account:

Bank Account Reconciliation Report

9146 - 10000; Statement Date: 12/31/2016

3/6/2Q17 12:40 PM
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21st Century Public Academy Bank Account Reconciliation Report 3/6/2017 12:40 PM

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -; Bank Account: 2146 - 10000; Statement Date: 12/31/2016

12/16/2016 524 00015992  24106-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Mark Payrofi Voucher Paid 524 $ - $ 1,535.75
12M16/2016  17-0165 00015833  21000-0000-11041-0000-000000-0000-C0000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0165; $ 11.00 % -

12/186/2016  17-0165 000159833  11000-0000-11011-00¢0-000000-00C0-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0165; § 175.00 §% -

12/16/2016 17-0045 00015832  11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0045; Fund=11000 § - $ 1,116.00
12/17/2016  17-0166 00015634  21000-0000-110114-0006-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0166; $ 220.00 % -

12/17/2016  17-0167 00015835  31600-0000-11011-000C-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0167; $ 869.95 § 8.70
12/17/20168 17-0187 Q0015835 3170%-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0167; $ 43498 3 4.35
12/17/2016  17-0167 c0015598  31701-000C-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Reversing: Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch N¢ $ 435 % 434 .98
12/17/2016  17-0167 000159856  318600-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00C000 Reversing: Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch N¢ $ 870 § 869.95
12/19/2016  17-0181 00015987  31600-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0181; § 868.95 $ 8.70
12/19/2016¢  17-0181 00015987  31701-0000-11011-0000-000C00-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0181; § 43468 % 4,35
12/20/2016  17-0182 00015998  31701-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-000C0 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0182; $ 17,500.52 $ 175.01
12/20/2016  17-0182 00015998  31600-0000-14011-0000-000000-C000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0182; $ 35,593.72 § 355.94
12/22/2016 17-0180 00015995  11000-0000-11011-0000-0000C0-GD00-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0180; $ 36000 % -

12/28/2016 525 00015983  1100G0-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 525 $ - $ 30,154.61
12/28/2016 525 00015993  24106-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 525 8 - % 998.54
12/30/2016 522 00015989 24106-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Mark Payroli Voucher Paid 522 8 - $ 314.38
12/30/2016 522 00015989  11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Mark Payrell Voucher Paid 522 $ - $ 10,724.85
Total $ 200,267.59 $ 204,342.23
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21st Century Public Academy

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -; Bank Account:
Date: 12/31/2016

Bank Account Reconciliation Report

9146 - 10000; Statement

Date Source Document  ltem Number Description Deposit Withdrawal
10/8/2015 00013080 00013080 Adjust RHC for OCt $ 0.05
4/29/20186 00014021 00014021 doman charge $ 28.02
12/16/20186 17-0045 6475 New Dzy Therapeutics $ 1,116.00
Subtotal $ 1,144.07
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21st Century Public Academy

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Farge Bank ~; Bank Account:

Bank Account Recenciliation Report

9146 - 1000C; Staternent Date: 12/31/2016

Date Source Document  Item Number Description Deposit Withdrawal
11/21/2016 17-00386 6442 Bazic Products $ 123.84
11/22/2016 17-0037 5445 Art Mary's Pest Cantrol $ 96.47
11/30/2016 511 Internal Revenue Service $ 11,250.68
12/1/2016 526 NMRMHCA $ 296172
121172016 17-0040 8453 AEGLLC $ 14,182.00
12/1/2016 17-0040 68454 Charter Scheol Nursing Service § 2,092.58
12/1/2016 17-0040 6455 LCA Bank Corporation g 310.31
12/1/2018 17-0040 6456 New Day Therzpeutics $ 1,899.50
12/1/2016 17-0040 6457 Patricia Gardner $ 77.97
12/1/2016 17-0040 5458 Tom Terrifics Ultraclean $ 1,836.07
12/1/2016 17-0153 17-0153 am program, lunch 3 104.00

12/1/2016 516 NMTRD $ 210833
12/2/2018 17-0155 17-0155 am program, {unch $ 129.00

12/5/2016 17-0157 17-0157 Am pregram. lunches 3 136.00

12/6/2016 17-0158 17-0158 am progrtam , lunches 3 80.00

12/6/2016 17-0041 6459 Kathy Potter $ 60.00
12/6/2016 17-0041 6460 The Vigil Group $ 214500
12/7/12016 17-0159 17-0159 am program, lunches $ 258.00

12/8/20186 17-0160 17-0160 am program, lunches $ 71.00

12/9/2016 17-0161 17-0161 am program, lunches, reimburse  § 507.0C

12/1212016 520 Wells Fargo Bank $ 14,593.41
12/12/2016 00015947 00015947 Client Analysis $ 130.23
12/12/2016 17-0162 17-0162 lunches, am program $ 159.50

12/12/2016 17-01568 170168 Dec SEG $ 142,038.24

12/13/2016 523 Wells Fargo Bank $ 37,283.51
12/13/2016 17-0163 17-0163 am pregram, lunches $ 43.00

12/14/2018 17-0164 17-01864 am program, lunches 3 258.00

12/14/2016 17-0042 6461 Albuquerque Bemnalille County $ 246,75
12/14/2018 17-0042 6462 Albuquerque Public Schools $  1,044.00
12/14/2016 17-0042 6463 ASAP Glass $ 180.00
12/14/2018 17-0042 6464 City of Albugquergue 3 300.00
12/14/2016 17-0042 6465 Comcast 3 431.10
12/14/2016 17-0042 6466 Cooperative Educational Sves. $ 9,756.94
12/14/2016 17-0042 8467 LDD Computer Consulting $ 587.53
12/14/2016 17-0042 5468 Midway Office Supply Center % 578.23
121142016 17-0042 6469 Pitney Bowes- ReserveAccount $ 47.31
12/14/2016 17-0042 6470 PNM $ 2120.7C
12/14/2016 17-0042 6471 Safety Flare % 85.26
1214/2016 17-0042 6472 Scholastic Book 3 101.92
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21st Century Public Academy

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -; Bank Account:
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519
521
17-0043
524
17-0165
17-0166
17-0181
17-0182
17-0180
525
522

Bank Account Reconciliation Report

6473

6474

17-0185
17-0166
17-0181
17-0182
17-0180

State of New Mexico
NMERB

Internal Revenue Service
Copperstate Security
NMPSIA

am program, lunches
am program, lunches
HB-33 SB-9 Sandoval
HB-33, SB-9 Bernalillo
refund from PNM

Wells Fargo Bank
Internal Revenue Service
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$ 186.00
$ 220.00
$ 1,291.58
§ 52,663.29
$ 360.00

£ & €A LA

$
$

9146 - 10000; Statement Date: 12/31/2016

2,622.95
23,645.10
18,889.83

120.00
19,027.80

31,153.15
11,039.24

$198,405.61 § 213,336.24
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21st Century Public Academy Bank Account Reconciliation Report 3/6/2017 12:31 PM

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -; Bank Account: 9203 - Activity Account; Statement
Date: 12/31/2016

Beginning Balance $ 2369698 + § (11725 = § 23,579.73 - $23578.73 = § -
Deposits/Debits 3 6,602.30 + § -« = % 660230 - $ 660230 = § -
Withdrawals/Credits $ (3,365.57y + § (649.25) = $ (4,014.82) - $ (401482 = & -
Total $ 26,933.71 $ (766.50) $ 26,167.21 $ 26,167.21 $ -
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21st Century Public Academy Bank Account Reconciliation Report 3/6/2017 12:31 PM

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Fargo Bank ~; Bank Account: 3203 - Activity Account; Statement Date: 12/31/2016

12/01/2016  17-0040 00015377  23000-0000-11015-0000-00000CG-0C00-00000 Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0040; Fund=23000 $ - $1,196.50
12/01/2016  17-0154 00015379  23000-0G00-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0154:Re $ 8.00 % -
12/02/2016  17-0156 00015382 23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0156;Re $  260.00 § -
12/05/2016  17-0169 00015937  23000-0000-11015-0000-C00000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0168;Re $ 500 § -
12/06/2016  17-0170 00015838  23000-0000-11015-0000-G00000-00G0-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0170;Re $ 800 § -
12/07/2016  17-0171 00015938  23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0171;Re $ 223.00 § -
12/08/2016  17-0172 00015948  23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0172;Re $ 424.05 § -
12/14/2016  17-0173 00015940 23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-000G-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0173;Re § 351.00 § -
12/14/2016  17-0042 000156823  23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000 Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0042; Fund=23000 $ - $ 1,568.38
12/15/2016 17-0174 00015841  23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.; 17-0174;Re $ 5,064.25 § -
12/16/2016 170175 00015942 23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00C00 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0175;Re $ 250.00 § -
12/16/2016  17-0044 00015829  23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000 Disbursement for Veucher: 17-0044; Fund=23000 $ - $ 758.50
12/31/2016 00015999 00015989  23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000 Fraud checks $ - $ 49344
Total $6,602.30 §$4,014.82
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21st Century Public Academy Bank Account Reconciliation Report 3/6/2017 12:31 PM

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Fargo Bank ~; Bank Account: 9203 - Activity
Account; Statement Date: 12/31/2016

Date Scurce Document  ltem Number Description Deposit Withdrawal
11/5/2015 18-0029 3346 Juan Romero 3 4.00
51172016 18-0076 3407 Jessica Brown 3 6.00
12M6/20186 17-0044 3463 Mario's Pizza $ 756.50
Subtotal $ - $ 766.50
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21st Century Public Academy

Bank Account Reconciliaticn Report

Accounting Cycle: FYZ2017; Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -; Bank Account:
12/31/2016

9203 - Activity Account; Statement Date:

Date Source Document  ltem Number Description Deposit Withdrawal
11/22/2016 17-0037 3458 Dions $ 107.25
12/1/2016 17-0040 3460 Mario's Pizza $ 1,088.50
12/1/2016 17-0040 3461 Ancient Free and Accepted Maso $  100.00
12/1/2016 17-0154 17-0154 art, OSI6 $ 8.00
127212016 17-0156 17-0156 sales, jeans $ 260.00
12/5/2016 17-0169 17-0169 agenda $ 5.00
12/6/2016 17-0170 17-0170 7th 08Si, $ 8.00
12/7/2016 17-0171 17-0171 sales $ 223.00
12/9/2016 17-0172 17-0172 sales, sports,jeans $ 424.05
12/14/2016 17-0173 17-0173 sales, athletics $ 351.00
12/14/2016 17-0042 3462 Herrera Bus Co, $ 1,568.38
12/15/2016 17-0174 17-0174 athletics, am program/lunches $5,084.25
12162016 17-0175 17-0175 sales, leans $ 258,00
12/31/2016 00015999 0015989 Fraud checks § 49344
Subtotal $6,602.30 $ 3,365.57
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